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Wednesday-Saturday, August 26-29  Arrival in Madrid (leave the US the night before);
                                                                              4-day study trip in Madrid, Segovia & Toledo  

 
Sunday, August 30                 Arrival in Seville via high-speed train

                                                                              Lunch, orientation and dinner at hotel 
  
Monday, August 31  Orientation at Center and arrival at Seville home 

 
Tuesday, September 1  Union class begins at Center (schedule to be determined) 
 
Wednesday, September 2  Intensive Period classes begin 
 
Thursday, September 17  Intensive Period classes end 
 
Friday, September 18  Intensive Period final examinations 
 
Monday, September 21  Continuation Period classes begin 
 
Saturday, September 26  Study trip to Ronda 
 
Saturday, October 3  Study trip to Córdoba (SSA program obligatory trip) 
 
Monday, October 12  Holiday (Día de la Hispanidad) 
 
Saturday-Sunday, October 24-25  Overnight study trip to Extremadura (Mérida/Cáceres/Trujllo)       

 (SSA program obligatory trip) 
 
Thursday-Monday, October 29-November 2  Fall Break— Obligatory 5 day study trip to Northern Morocco with  

 Morocco Exchange
 
Saturday-Sunday, November 14-15  Overnight study trip to Granada 
 
Wednesday, December 2  Continuation Period classes end 
 
Thursday-Friday, December 3-4  Continuation Period final examinations 
 
Monday-Tuesday, December 7-8  Holidays (Inmaculada Concepción & Constitución Española) 
 
Wednesday-Thursday, December 9-10  Continuation Period final examinations 
 
Friday, December 11  End of program and housing 
 
Total: 107 nights/108 days 
 
                                       Trip dates/destinations and holidays/vacation dates are subject to change.   

mailto:claire.kelly@spanishstudies.org
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